

P
SLP(C)No. 12041 OF 1999
ITEM No.3

Court No. 8

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12041/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/1999 in OP 17368/95
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P.R.NARAHARI RAO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 10/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. DA Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. VB Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Harish Beeran, Adv. for
M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K Sukumaran, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Karthika AS, Adv.
Mr. NR Shonkar, Adv. for
Ms. Baby Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.
Ms. Lansinglu Rongmei, Adv. for
Ms. Vrinda Dhar,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the State of Kerala this matter is adjourned for 20-11-2001.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master