

\232

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3855 OF 2003

P.R.NARAHARI RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing appln. for
impleadment,impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 02/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu B.Saharya,Adv.for
M/S Saharya & Co.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval ,Adv.
Ms. Vrinda Dhar ,Adv.
Mr. B V Deepak,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As per letter circulated, list after four
weeks before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
K.S. Radhakrishnan is not a Member.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER