

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3855 OF 2003

P.R.NARAHARI RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and c/delay in filing appln. for impleadment and with office report)

Date: 07/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Viresh B.Saharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
Ms.Anindita Popli, Adv.
Ms.Babita Sant, Adv.

Ms. Vrinda Dhar,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Deepak,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by Shri Vishnu B.Saharya, the case is
adjourned.

To be listed in January, 2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master